
 
 
Thank you for participating in Monterey County Business Council and the Cal Coastal Small 
Business Development Center's webinar "​Reopening Your Business: The Plans for Monterey 
County​.​" 
 
After the 5/15 webinar, we received several questions about where to send your reopening plan. 
You do not need to send your reopening plan to anyone, unless the entity that licenses your 
business has required it. The state industry resource guides are intended to help you prepare to 
reopen your business in a way that protects your customers and employees and limits the virus 
spread. 
 
Below you will find the links for industry checklists for reopening: 
 

● General information: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/industry-guidance/  

● Agriculture: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/checklist-agriculture.pdf  

● Auto dealerships: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/checklist-auto-dealerships.pdf 

● Child care:  ​https://www.cdss.ca.gov/Portals/9/CCLD/PINs/2020/CCP/PIN_20-06-CCP.pdf  

● Communications Infrastructure: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/checklist-communications.pdf  

● Construction: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/checklist-construction.pdf  

● Delivery Services: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/checklist-delivery-services.pdf  

● Energy & Utilities: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/checklist-energy.pdf  

● Food packing: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/checklist-food-packing.pdf 

● Hotels and Lodging: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/checklist-hotels.pdf  

● Life Sciences: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/checklist-life-sciences.pdf  

● Limited Services: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/checklist-limited-services.pdf 

● Logistics & Warehouse Facilities: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/checklist-logistics-warehousing.pdf  

● Manufacturing: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/checklist-manufacturing.pdf  

● Outdoor Museums: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/guidance-outdoor-museums.pdf 

● Office Workspaces: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/guidance-office-workspaces.pdf  

● Public Transit: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/checklist-transit-rail.pdf 

● Real Estate: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/checklist-real-estate.pdf  

● Retail: ​https://covid19.ca.gov/pdf/checklist-retail.pdf 
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